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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jackson Darland        M1619          1/5    5:21       21:23
2     Samuel McElwain        M3034         1/14    5:21       21:24
3     Benjamin Harter        M1619          2/5    5:26       21:41
4     Dan Olmstead           M4044         1/15    5:27       21:46
5     Lewis Taylor           M3539          1/8    5:29       21:54
6     Jane Rudkin            F3034         1/46    5:39       22:35
7     Kenny Freeman          M1619          3/5    5:39       22:36
8     Jordyn Smith           F2529         1/26    5:40       22:39
9     Jesse Anderson         M3034         2/14    5:50       23:20
10    Jim Elwell             M5054         1/12    5:54       23:34
11    Zach Klonoski          M2529         1/13    5:55       23:40
12    Jason Roberts          M2529         2/13    5:55       23:40
13    Aaron Huhtala          M2529         3/13    5:59       23:55
14    Matt Sayre             M3539          2/8    6:02       24:06
15    Craig Thornley         M4549          1/6    6:05       24:17
16    Ian Brown              M5054         2/12    6:12       24:48
17    David Morgan           M4044         2/15    6:14       24:55
18    Tom Atkins             M4044         3/15    6:15       24:58
19    Gene Mowery            M5054         3/12    6:25       25:37
20    Nick Daniel                           0/0    6:25       25:40
21    Tom Reitmann           M5054         4/12    6:26       25:41
22    Monica Anderson        F1619         1/15    6:27       25:46
23    Lauren Worth           F3539         1/21    6:29       25:55
24    Daniel Wojcik          M5559          1/7    6:32       26:07
25    Kyle Clarke            M3539          3/8    6:37       26:25
26    Todd Bosworth          M5559          2/7    6:38       26:29
27    Michael Herron         M2529         4/13    6:40       26:39
28    Shelley Todd           F3034         2/46    6:44       26:55
29    Christian Dillon       M0110          1/4    6:46       27:04
30    Sebastien Foy          M0110          2/4    6:46       27:04
31    Carla Spangler         F4044         1/25    6:47       27:08
32    Tony Foy               M4549          2/6    6:48       27:12
33    Jared Lamm             M3034         3/14    6:53       27:32
34    Breanna Wright         F1115         1/10    6:59       27:53
35    Bj Sauter              M1115          1/3    7:00       27:59
36    Brooke Hettick         F1619         2/15    7:00       27:59
37    Shannon Harty          F3034         3/46    7:03       28:11
38    Jerry Stromme          M5054         5/12    7:12       28:47
39    Paul Daniel            M5054         6/12   28:48            
40    Christopher Kunkel     M4044         4/15    7:13       28:52
41    Jennifer Fedorov       F4044         2/25    7:15       28:58
42    Kara Andrus            F3539         2/21    7:16       29:04
43    Chance Zimmerlee       M3034         4/14    7:19       29:15
44    Katie Zimmerlee        F3034         4/46    7:20       29:17
45    Jenna Anderson         F1115         2/10    7:21       29:22
46    Quentin Clark          M2529         5/13    7:23       29:32
47    Avery Anderson         F0110          1/3    7:28       29:49
48    Matthew Anderson       M4044         5/15    7:29       29:54
49    Eliza Scott            F4044         3/25    7:31       30:01
50    Tj Buckman             M1619          4/5    7:31       30:02
51    Byron Garrow           M2529         6/13    7:31       30:04
52    Matthew McFadden       M3034         5/14    7:32       30:05
53    Kala Grotting          F3034         5/46    7:32       30:05
54    Wally Harms            M5054         7/12    7:32       30:07
55    Scott Nickell          M2024          1/8    7:36       30:21
56    Mark Frohnmayer        M3539          4/8    7:37       30:25
57    Vicki Gray             F4549         1/19    7:38       30:29
58    Lori Sauter            F4044         4/25    7:39       30:36
59    Josef Hortnagl         M2529         7/13    7:40       30:40
60    Kristen Krogel         F2024         1/16    7:41       30:42
61    Chris Raeburn          M2529         8/13    7:42       30:48
62    Hayley Skye            F1619         3/15    7:43       30:49
63    Melissa Berry          F1115         3/10    7:44       30:56
64    Jon Cassidy            M4044         6/15    7:45       30:57
65    Darin French           M1619          5/5    7:45       30:58
66    Claire Filgate         F2024         2/16    7:45       31:00
67    Willem Jager           M2024          2/8    7:47       31:06
68    Jackson Hutton         M4044         7/15    7:47       31:07
69    Sam McElwain           M5054         8/12    7:50       31:17
70    Morgan Craig           F1115         4/10    7:51       31:23
71    Doris Tai              F5054         1/20    7:51       31:24
72    Gary Craven            M6569          1/6    7:53       31:29
73    Sara Maruyama          F2529         2/26    7:56       31:41
74    Scott Hettick          M4549          3/6    7:57       31:45
75    Sara Bellamy           F2024         3/16    7:58       31:50
76    Zoe Okdham             F1619         4/15    8:00       31:58
77    Joseph Giammatteo      M3034         6/14    8:00       31:59
78    Kaycee Ojeda           F2529         3/26    8:01       32:02
79    Ryan Delaney           M3034         7/14    8:01       32:03
80    Lyndse Yess            F2529         4/26    8:01       32:04
81    Jim Archer             M6569          2/6    8:03       32:10
82    Derek French           M4549          4/6    8:04       32:13
83    Randy Miles            M4044         8/15    8:04       32:16
84    Matt Van Wyk           M4044         9/15    8:05       32:20
85    Tyrone Morato          M2024          3/8    8:07       32:28
86    Perry Ulmer            M5054         9/12    8:08       32:29
87    Scott Elmshaeuser      M4044        10/15    8:08       32:32
88    Alex Phillips          M3034         8/14    8:09       32:33
89    Patty Oldham           F5054         2/20    8:10       32:37
90    Athena Krupicka-Sklena F2529         5/26    8:10       32:39
91    Suzanne Hughes         F4044         5/25    8:11       32:42
92    Ella Jewell            F2024         4/16    8:11       32:43
93    Colleen Evers          F6064          1/6    8:12       32:46
94    Melanie Johnson        F2024         5/16    8:14       32:54
95    Morgan Jones           M2024          4/8    8:14       32:54
96    Courtney Klosterman    F2024         6/16    8:15       33:00
97    Vanessa Olson          F3034         6/46    8:16       33:02
98    Ellen Chiapuzio        F4549         2/19    8:16       33:02
99    Melissa Doherty        F5054         3/20    8:16       33:02
100   Kelly Dyer             F2024         7/16    8:17       33:05
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101   Linda Zang             F5054         4/20    8:17       33:06
102   Erin Cunning           F3539         3/21    8:19       33:16
103   Teresa McFerran        F4549         3/19    8:20       33:17
104   Patti Brown            F5559          1/9    8:20       33:17
105   Gretchen Dunning       F2024         8/16    8:20       33:19
106   Jack Davis             M5559          3/7    8:20       33:19
107   Dave Wright            M4044        11/15    8:21       33:21
108   Greg Wilson            M4044        12/15    8:22       33:28
109   Ann Hettick            F4549         4/19    8:24       33:36
110   Debbie Proctor         F3539         4/21    8:25       33:40
111   Claire Malmstrom       F3034         7/46    8:26       33:43
112   Jason Brady            M3034         9/14    8:26       33:43
113   Joe Obrien             M5559          4/7    8:26       33:44
114   Ariana Songer          F2024         9/16    8:27       33:47
115   Jeff Althouse          M3539          5/8    8:28       33:49
116   Kaitlyn Riplinger      F1619         5/15    8:29       33:56
117   Jenni Van Wyk          F4044         6/25    8:30       33:58
118   Kaeleen Kutz           F1619         6/15    8:31       34:02
119   Jennifer Miller        F3034         8/46    8:33       34:12
120   Terry Falkenstern      F5559          2/9    8:34       34:13
121   Sang Huynh             M4044        13/15    8:34       34:15
122   Molly Blanchett        F3034         9/46    8:36       34:21
123   Chuck Wyon             M4549          5/6    8:36       34:24
124   Mike Russo             M5559          5/7    8:40       34:38
125   Anna Suski             F3539         5/21    8:40       34:40
126   Mikella Berryman       F1619         7/15    8:40       34:40
127   Erin Clark             F1619         8/15    8:40       34:40
128   Mary Vertulfo          F1619         9/15    8:42       34:45
129   Irene Alltucker        F5054         5/20    8:42       34:45
130   Teresa Bowen           F4549         5/19    8:42       34:47
131   Cary Lieberman         M4044        14/15    8:42       34:48
132   Matt Kendall           M3034        10/14    8:43       34:50
133   Lacy Cromwell          F2529         6/26    8:44       34:56
134   David Russo            M1115          2/3    8:48       35:10
135   Kristina Holton        F3034        10/46    8:49       35:14
136   April Hodge            F3034        11/46    8:50       35:19
137   Kirby Brown            M3539          6/8    8:52       35:25
138   Michelle Service       F5054         6/20    8:52       35:28
139   Nichole Boggs          F2529         7/26    8:54       35:34
140   David Mintz            M1115          3/3    8:55       35:37
141   Brianna Cline          F2529         8/26    8:55       35:38
142   Lacy Sayre             M6064          1/1    8:56       35:41
143   Kimberly Rhoades       F3034        12/46    8:57       35:48
144   Dameri Wagner          F2024        10/16    8:58       35:51
145   April Anderson         F5054         7/20    8:59       35:54
146   Kari Raeburn           F2529         9/26    9:01       36:01
147   Cheryl Chapman         F3539         6/21    9:01       36:02
148   Joel Driver            M2024          5/8    9:04       36:14
149   Leslie Huntoon         F5054         8/20    9:06       36:23
150   Shelly Baird           F3539         7/21    9:06       36:23
151   Tami Anderson          F4044         7/25    9:06       36:24
152   Alma Perales           F3034        13/46    9:07       36:28
153   Shari Davis            F5054         9/20    9:08       36:29
154   Shannon Williams       F3034        14/46    9:08       36:30
155   Ashley Hale            F2529        10/26    9:10       36:38
156   Dameri Wagner          F2024        11/16    9:10       36:39
157   Rena Dunbar            F4044         8/25    9:10       36:40
158   Leah Dunbar            F4044         9/25    9:10       36:40
159   Beth Kruziki           F3539         8/21    9:10       36:40
160   Annie Leger            F5054        10/20    9:14       36:53
161   Deb Carver             F6064          2/6    9:14       36:55
162   Donna Ellickson        F4549         6/19    9:14       36:55
163   Aimee Potter           F2024        12/16    9:14       36:56
164   Eric Fitzgerald        M3034        11/14    9:14       36:56
165   Jordan Dillon          M0110          3/4    9:16       37:03
166   Nicole Roosevelt       F3034        15/46    9:23       37:29
167   John Hall              M5559          6/7    9:25       37:39
168   Chris Heck             M5054        10/12    9:26       37:43
169   Julie Romig            F3034        16/46    9:27       37:48
170   Emily Renken           F1619        10/15    9:28       37:49
171   Lisa Bess              F3034        17/46    9:28       37:50
172   Stacy Porter           F3034        18/46    9:28       37:50
173   Jeanne Basom           F5559          3/9    9:30       37:58
174   Jennifer Knopp         F2529        11/26    9:30       37:59
175   Jennifer Woodland      F2529        12/26    9:30       37:59
176   Kaaren O'Neil          F4044        10/25    9:32       38:07
177   Gisela Garcia          F5559          4/9    9:34       38:13
178   Stefani Marshall       F2529        13/26    9:34       38:15
179   Darren Marshall        M2024          6/8    9:34       38:15
180   Jeanine Miller         F2024        13/16    9:40       38:40
181   Leah Leighter          F2024        14/16    9:41       38:41
182   Katie Meloy            F3034        19/46    9:41       38:42
183   Chris Meloy            M3034        12/14    9:41       38:42
184   Corrina Welding        F4044        11/25    9:41       38:43
185   Julie Stevens          F4044        12/25    9:41       38:43
186   Justin Baird           M3539          7/8    9:43       38:49
187   Craig Degarlais        M4044        15/15    9:43       38:49
188   Gary Eisele            M5054        11/12    9:45       38:58
189   Maureen Robeson        F6064          3/6    9:45       38:59
190   Kamryn Gillett         F1115         5/10    9:45       39:00
191   Grace Fletcher         F3034        20/46    9:46       39:02
192   Keith Semple           M3034        13/14    9:48       39:10
193   Kit Staples            F5559          5/9    9:49       39:16
194   Anita Larson           F6064          4/6    9:50       39:17
195   J.J. Halemeier         F1619        11/15    9:51       39:23
196   Danae Burck            F1619        12/15    9:51       39:23
197   Lindsey Bills          F1619        13/15    9:52       39:26
198   Megan Dougherty        F1619        14/15    9:52       39:27
199   Rylie Murray           M2529         9/13    9:53       39:29
200   Emily Gray             F2024        15/16    9:54       39:33
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201   Suzanne Graf           F4549         7/19    9:55       39:38
202   Lori Bass              F4549         8/19    9:55       39:38
203   Taylor Reineke         M2024          7/8    9:56       39:42
204   Joelle Northup         F2024        16/16    9:56       39:44
205   Jamie Skiles           F2529        14/26    9:57       39:47
206   Autumn Fargher         F2529        15/26    9:57       39:48
207   Ryon Skiles            M2529        10/13    9:57       39:48
208   Jenny Storey           F2529        16/26    9:58       39:49
209   Heidi Gregory          F2529        17/26    9:58       39:50
210   Anthony Storey         M3034        14/14    9:58       39:50
211   Angela Gates           F3034        21/46    9:58       39:51
212   Trevor Van Iderstine   M2529        11/13    9:58       39:51
213   Andrew Gregory         M2529        12/13    9:58       39:51
214   Katherine Oullette Bla F3539         9/21    9:59       39:53
215   Rachel-Anne Rapoza     F3034        22/46    9:59       39:53
216   Brooke Moser           F1115         6/10   10:00       40:00
217   Erica Freitas          F2529        18/26   10:01       40:02
218   Renee Tobler           F5054        11/20   10:01       40:04
219   Sara Connors           F3539        10/21   10:04       40:15
220   Megan Witty            F3034        23/46   10:08       40:31
221   Jane Krauss            F5054        12/20   10:10       40:39
222   Sheila Wallace         F4549         9/19   10:11       40:43
223   Deanna Teaven          F3034        24/46   10:12       40:45
224   Tracey Lablue          F5054        13/20   10:12       40:46
225   Catherine Avilez       F4549        10/19   10:12       40:47
226   Rebecca Brouillard     F4549        11/19   10:12       40:48
227   Kristine Campbell      F3034        25/46   10:14       40:53
228   Katie Herzberg Hachimo F3034        26/46   10:14       40:53
229   Thomas Helmer          M3539          8/8   10:15       41:00
230   Larry Egan             M6569          3/6   10:16       41:03
231   Ellen Shelton          F2529        19/26   10:17       41:06
232   Kristy Hardy           F2529        20/26   10:17       41:07
233   Kirsta Gillett         F3539        11/21   10:19       41:15
234   Brooke Kendall         F3034        27/46   10:20       41:18
235   Shannon Miller         F4044        13/25   10:22       41:26
236   Rob Miller             M4549          6/6   10:22       41:26
237   Talya Schley           F2529        21/26   10:22       41:27
238   Lani Hein              F3034        28/46   10:27       41:48
239   Claudia Vincent        F5054        14/20   10:27       41:48
240   Patricia Johnson       F5559          6/9   10:29       41:54
241   Pamela Bolen           F3539        12/21   10:30       41:57
242   Charles Robeson        M6569          4/6   10:31       42:02
243   Andreea Torjescu       F2529        22/26   10:31       42:03
244   Jane Brubaker          F5054        15/20   10:39       42:35
245   Hank Alley             M6569          5/6   10:40       42:39
246   Stephanie Beck         F2529        23/26   10:46       43:03
247   Ana Hewitt             F4549        12/19   10:48       43:09
248   Beth Armstrong         F3539        13/21   10:49       43:16
249   Jesse Sommers          F3034        29/46   10:50       43:20
250   Paige Borde            F5054        16/20   10:51       43:24
251   Olivia Hemmings        F2529        24/26   10:53       43:31
252   Alicia Voorhees        F3034        30/46   10:53       43:32
253   David Vitus            M6569          6/6   10:54       43:35
254   Tim Gray               M5054        12/12   10:55       43:37
255   Jaclyn Semple          F3034        31/46   10:59       43:53
256   Lauren Sommers         F3034        32/46   10:59       43:53
257   Julie Campbell         F6064          5/6   11:01       44:02
258   Patrick Mootz          M5559          7/7   11:01       44:03
259   Carrie Lindsley        F3034        33/46   11:01       44:04
260   Lauren Fox             F3034        34/46   11:01       44:04
261   Judy Williams          F3034        35/46   11:02       44:07
262   Kristen Simmons        F4044        14/25   11:07       44:28
263   Abby Meyer             F4044        15/25   11:07       44:28
264   Marjean Yates          F5559          7/9   11:11       44:42
265   Shelby Klarr           F3539        14/21   11:14       44:55
266   Cat Yoakum             F4044        16/25   11:19       45:16
267   Holly Huddleston       F2529        25/26   11:21       45:23
268   Erika Mittge           F3034        36/46   11:22       45:27
269   Eleanor Dizon          F2529        26/26   11:23       45:32
270   Kory Soo Epperson      F3539        15/21   11:25       45:39
271   Heather Romito         F3539        16/21   11:26       45:41
272   Dany Jensen            F4549        13/19   11:29       45:55
273   Debbie Benson          F5054        17/20   11:29       45:55
274   Kellie Smith           F3539        17/21   11:39       46:33
275   Talia Wirkula-Hibdon   F1115         7/10   11:41       46:42
276   Shahalee Davis         F1115         8/10   11:41       46:43
277   Chandra Legue          F3539        18/21   11:53       47:30
278   Shannon Rose           F3034        37/46   11:53       47:30
279   Kellan Davis           M0110          4/4   12:04       48:13
280   Patty Davis            F4044        17/25   12:04       48:13
281   Jennifer Carrion       F3034        38/46   12:05       48:18
282   Antoun Kehdi           M2529        13/13   12:05       48:18
283   Jana Sorenson          F5559          8/9   12:06       48:25
284   Jocelyn Bonner         F5054        18/20   12:07       48:25
285   Vicki Ash              F3034        39/46   12:08       48:32
286   Dianne Burian          F5054        19/20   12:19       49:15
287   Kennedy Barksdale      F0110          2/3   12:19       49:16
288   Miechel Barksdale      F4044        18/25   12:20       49:20
289   Sarah Mohr             F3539        19/21   12:22       49:26
290   Angelia Freeman        F4549        14/19   12:22       49:27
291   Katrina Stewart        F4044        19/25   12:24       49:34
292   Lydia Logan            F1115         9/10   12:24       49:34
293   James Powell           M2024          8/8   12:26       49:43
294   Donna Garner           F5054        20/20   12:35       50:18
295   Alison Garner          F3034        40/46   12:35       50:18
296   Barbara Sears          F4044        20/25   12:40       50:39
297   McKenzie Gullickson    F1115        10/10   12:51       51:22
298   Robyn Hohnstein        F1619        15/15   12:51       51:23
299   Jammie Allen           F3034        41/46   12:53       51:31
300   Brenda Tunnell         F4549        15/19   13:10       52:38
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301   Chris Ross             F6064          6/6   13:11       52:43
302   Linda Sundberg         F4549        16/19   13:16       53:02
303   Miranda Broadbent      F3034        42/46   13:22       53:28
304   Tammy Boren            F4549        17/19   13:42       54:46
305   Jennie Herbert         F3539        20/21   13:42       54:46
306   Lisa Leatham           F4549        18/19   13:42       54:46
307   Michelle Cook          F3034        43/46   13:42       54:47
308   Melonee Clark          F5559          9/9   13:55       55:38
309   Pamela Allen           F4549        19/19   13:55       55:38
310   Sarah Hinshaw          F4044        21/25   14:16       57:02
311   Lisa Walsh             F4044        22/25   14:48       59:09
312   Shelly Bosworth        F4044        23/25   14:48       59:09
313   Misty Fisher           F3539        21/21   15:58     1:03:52
314   Cheryl Froehlich       F4044        24/25   15:58     1:03:52
315   Kristina Hulse         F3034        44/46   16:13     1:04:51
316   Rachelle Ariola        F4044        25/25   16:13     1:04:52
317   Courtney Ariola        F0110          3/3   16:13     1:04:52
318   Tiffany Carter         F3034        45/46   16:42     1:06:45
319   Melissa Lind           F3034        46/46   16:42     1:06:45
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